
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 

To: 

Subject: 

Location: 

Start: 

End: 

Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com] 
7 /19/2019 8:51:25 AM 
Whit Manley [WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tiffany Wright [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tom Gaul 

[T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; Netai Basu [N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com]; Mindala Wilcox [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange 
Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=b46bfd8ale12482fb4f973bea21d23c4-Mindala 
Wilcox]; Louis Atwell [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=426f25fc3ed241e89930f3d92517e5b6-Louis Atwell]; Peter Puglese 
[/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a0aa41c64afa4flb9f4a6b87cf610752-Peter Puglese]; Lisa Trifiletti 
(I isa@trifi I etti consulting. com) [Ii sa@trifil etticonsu lti ng. com] 

IBEC Transportation Pre-Call 

See Below 

7 /19/2019 9:30:00 AM 
7 /19/2019 10:00:00 AM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Required 
Attendees: 

Whit Manley; Tiffany Wright; Tom Gaul; Netai Basu; Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org); Louis A. Atwell 
(latwell@cityofinglewood.org); Peter Puglese (ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org); Lisa Trifiletti 
(I isa@trifi I etti consulting. com) 

Join meeting in my Webex Personal Room 

nwrber. 



Need help? Go to 


